
Statement of Votes Cast by Geography
Wyoming Counly ,2024 GENERAL ELECTION , Nov 05, 2024

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes

Total Ballots Cast: '15137, Registered Voters: 18422, Overall Turnout: 82.17%

28 Drecincts reoorted out of 28 total
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Choice Votes Vote % ED MI PR

All Precincts

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS (Vote for 1)

15137 ballots (8 over voted bal lots 8 overvotes, 34 undervotes). 18422 reqistered vote rs, turnout 82.'17%

KAMALA D, HARRIS

DONALD J, TRUIUP

CHASE OLIVER

JILL STEIN

Write-in

4680

10222

s0

60

43

2939

8560

69

40

u

1719

1623

20

20

9

22

39

1

0

0

31.00%

67 _72%

0.60%

0.40%

0.2ay.

Totat

Overvoles

Undervotes

15095

8

34

100.00% 11642 3391 62

UNITEO STATES SENATOR (Vote for 1)

15137 ballots (6 over voted ballots. 5 overvotes. 107 undervotes). 18422 rcqistered voters, turnoul 82.17 o

ROBERT P, CASEY JR,

DAVE I\,lCCORIVICK

JOHN C, THOMAS

LEILA HAZOU

MARry SFI KFR

4750

9917

152

139

58

8

3036

8267

128

98

44

7

31.62yo

66.01%

1.01%

0.93%

0.390/"

0.05%

1689

1615

24

40

14

1

25

35

0

1

0

0

100.00% 11580 3383 61

ATTORNEY GENERAL (Vote for 1)

L5137 ballots (3 over voted ballots, 3 overvotes, 246 undervotes), 18422 registered voters, turnout 82.17%

Total

Overvoles

Undervotes

15024

6

107

EUGENE DEPASOUALE

DAVE SUNDAY

ROBERT COWBURN

RICHARD L. WEISS

JUSTIN L. MAGILL

ERIC L. SETTLE

Write-in

4378

10069

197

139

70

28

7

1580

1685

30

31

20

9

3

29.41%

67.63%

1.324/"

0.93%

0.47%

0.19%

0.05%

2776

8349

166

108

48

19

4

1

0

2

0

0

Total

Overvotes

Undervotes

14888

3

246

100.00% 11470 3358 60

AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote for 1)

15137 ballots (6 over voted ballots, 6 overvotes. 357 undervotes). '18422 reoistered voters ,lurnoul82,17oA
I\4ALCOLM KENYATTA

TII\,1 DEFOOR

REECE SI\,4ITH

ERIC K, ANTON

BOB GOODRICH

4119

10130

289

54

172

10

27.A8%

6A.57"/.

1.96%

0.37%

1.16%

o.o7%

1551

1686

55

I
28

2

2549

uo1
232

M
143

8

19

37

2

1

1

0

100.00% r1383 3331

STATE TREASURER (Vote for 1)

15137 ballots (4 over voted ballots, 4 overvotes. 322 undervotes). 18422 reqistered voters , turnout 82.17%

4083

10375

194
't 06

43
'10

ERIN MCCLELLAND

SIACY GARRITY

NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI

TROY BOWMAN

CHRIS FOSTER

Write-in

1525

1736

37

24

8

3

Total

Overvoles

UndeNotes

14774

6

357

60

27.570/o

70.050/o

1.31yo

0.72v.

o.290/o

o.o70/

2538

8601

156

81

7

20

38

1

1

0

0

Total

Overvotes

Undervotes

14811

4

322

100.00% 11418 3333 60
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Choice Votes Vole % ED MI PR

REPRESENTATIVE lN CONGRESS (Vote for l)
15137 ballots (4 over voted ballots,4 overvotes, 319 undervotes), 18422 registered voters, turnout 82.17%

AMANDA WALDIUAN

DAN MEUSER

4379

10409

26

29.560/0

70.260k

0.18v.

2760

8631

22

1596

1141

4

Total

Overvotes

Undervotes

14814

4

319

23

37

0

100.00% 11413 3341 60

REPRESENTATM lN Tl{E GENERAL ASSEMBLY (Vote for l)
t5'137 ballots (l over voled ballots, 'l overvotes, 1620 undervotes), 18422 registered voters, turnout 82.17%

TINA PICKETT 13't 00

416

96.920/0

3.08%

10428 2618

1s3

54

0

Total

Overvotes

Undervotes

13516

1

't620

100.00% 10691 2771 5.1


